Equipage

84°™ Rallye Nice-Jean Behra
Coupe de France des Rallyes Coeff. 3

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL
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Date: 14/06/2025
Heure: 19:52:00
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RIBERI Bruno/HAUT-LABOURDETTE Florian
DAUNE Jean-Baptiste/GORDA Clément
FAUSTINI Johann/BOLGARI Grégory
VIGO Paolo/CANOBBIO Matteo
MIGLIORE Benjamin/ORENGO Nicolas
POLLET Emeric/POLLET Sylvia

TOESCA Lionel/0'MAHONY Marine
VIANO Allison/TAVOLARO Romain
MEYFFRET Fabien/GAILLOT Morgan
GIRARD Yann/MARRO Christophe
TUSON Eric/TUSON Elodie

BUSETTI Fabio/BRUNO FRANCO Stefano
MONTEZ Alexandre/TAISNE Kévin
ZECCHINI Benjamin/ZECCHINI Marjolaine
KUBACKI Vincent/AUGIER-SASSY Manon
GANGEMI Marco/CALI Rudy

CHIAPELLO Frédéric/L'HEVEDER Romain
BASSEE Olivier/NASTA Antony

ANSELMI Tomi/BERNARDI Marc
AUTIERO Eric/DALMAS Céline

MELLIRA Jean-Philippe/MELLIRA Amandine
GONZALES Philippe/GONZALES Laurent
BRACCO Fabio/DUPERRIEU Xavier
JERUSALMI Jean-Marc/PELLIER Antoine
MICHOLET Pascal/PAYAN Sébastien
BOUTINAUD Raymond/DURAND Julie
VIANO Rémy/SALSKA Wiktoria
BOURRAS Patrice/NAVUCET Laurence
DESPAX Pierre/DESPAX Anthony

FELIX Jean-Marc/GIORDANO Amandine
RIU Jérémy/GUERRIERI Patrick

LIGUE DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR

100 Brre2
BEE Brros
HORDrre
HEANFre
(B 1B Y
HEDDFeos
B B 0 Fraiyna
HOD D Fecs
B Brres
B B0 B rraiynat
B B0 D rraiynat
HEE Do
B Brres
BEE Brros
B Brres
HEE Brros
BEE Brros
N1 B
HEE Brros
O Brros
HODDFeos
HORDrre
(B 1B
HEA D rroe
B B E B rreiyna
HORBrror
B B0 D rratynat
B B0 B rraiynat
B B0 D rratynat
B B0 B rraiynat
HEE Breros

R5/Rally2 n-
HE

R5/Rally2 22

Rally3

Rally5

F214 n-

Rally3 2 2
R2 32
A8 2 -
F214 32
Rally4 4 -
A6K 5 2
Rally5 2 2
A7 6 -
A5 3 -
Rally5 4 3
R3 7 -
Rally5 5 4
F212 6 -
A5 T2
R5/Rally2 3 3
A7 8 2
R3 9 2
A8 42
GT10 n -
F214 5 3
A8 6 3
F214 74
F214 8 5
Rally5 8 5

Skoda Fabia
Renault Clio Rally3
Citroén DS3

Renault Clio S1600
Peugeot 208 VTI
Renault Clio RS Line
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio Rally3
Peugeot 208 VTI
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio
Renault Clio RS Line
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Skoda Fabia
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 207 RC
Porsche 997 GT3
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 309 16S

Renault Clio RS Line

Classement PatricK Soft - Tél: 04.66.04.18.18 - www.pksoft.fr - contact@patricksoft.fr

1:10:47.1
1:15:565.4
1:16:18.9
1:18:48.6
1:19:00.2
1:19:13.6
1:19:17.6
1:19:43.3
1:20:06.7
1:20:09.2
1:21:06.5
1:21:32.2
1:21:45.1
1:22:03.2
1:22:03.3
1:22:16.5
1:22:25.5
1:22:38.6
1:22:59.8
1:23:40.1
1:24:59.3
1:25:21.2
1:25:12.4
1:25:34.7
1:26:03.8
1:26:31.9
1:27:53.6
1:28:37.9
1:31:22.1
1:38:59.5
1:42:29.0

Page:1/1
Total Ecart Ter
1:10:47.1
1:15:55.4 +5:08.3
1:16:18.9 +5:31.8
1:18:48.6 +8:01.5
1:19:00.2 +8:13.1
1:19:13.6 +8:26.5
1:19:17.6 +8:30.5
1:19:43.3 +8:56.2
1:20:06.7 +9:19.6
1:20:09.2 +9:22.1
0:20 1:21:26.5  +10:39.4
1:21:32.2 +10:45.1
1:21:45.1 +10:58.0
1:22:03.2 +11:16.1
1:22:03.3 +11:16.2
1:22:16.5 +11:29.4
1:22:25.5 +11:38.4
1:22:38.6  +11:515
1:22:59.8 +12:12.7
1:23:40.1 +12:53.0
1:24:59.3 +14:12.2
1:25:21.2 +14:34.1
0:20 1:25:32.4 +14:45.3
1:25:34.7 +14:47.6
1:26:03.8 +15:16.7
1:26:31.9 +15:44.8
1:27:53.6 +17:06.5
1:28:37.9 +17:50.8
1:31:22.1 +20:35.0
1:38:59.5  +28124
1:42:29.0 +31:41.9



